Getting Bigger By Being Better

Serving Cambridgeshire, Suffolk, Hertfordshire, and Essex
Since 2016

Serice 3] Monday - Scm.m::k‘.:l\,(>

Barley High Street (SE-bound)

Great Chishill Plaistow Way (near)

Chrishall, opp School

Heydon, opp Fowimere Road

Fowlmere Chrishall Road (opp 23)

Thriplow, opp Lower Street

Newton, opp War Memorial

Hauxton, opp Church Road

Little Shelford, opp High Street

Great Shelford, opp Granta Terrace

Great Shelford, nr Chaston Road
Addenbrooke's Hospital Bus Station (Bay A)
Cambridge, o/s Botanic Gardens
Addenbrooke's Hospital Bus Station (Bay C)
Cambridge Drummer St Bus Station (Bay 3)

Cambridge Drummer St Bus Station (Bay 3) 16:00
Addenbrooke's Hospital Bus Station (Bay C)

Cambridge, opp Botanic Gardens 16:10
Addenbrooke's Hospital Bus Station (Bay B) 16:30
Great Shelford, o/s The Limes 16:39
Great Shelford Granta Terrace (near) 16:45
Little Shelford High Street (near) 16:50
Hauxton Church Road (near) 16:52
Newton, adj War Memorial 16:57
Thriplow Lower Street (near) 17:02
Fowlmere Chrishall Road (o/s 23) 17:08s
Heydon, opp Fowimere Road 17:23s
Chrishall School (near) 17:27s
Great Chishill, opp Plaistow Way 17:34s
Barley High Street (NW-bound) 17:37s

Bupjuiyy yews ‘Bupjury LD

Codes: s - Set Down Only For Ticket & Timetable Information
RR - Stops by Request Only Visit a2bbusandcoach.com

Designed ond printed by C Maorley for A28 TRAVEL GROUPF LTD




